Weeks

16-43
47-48, 51-52

10-15
44-46

1-9
49-50

Nights

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

1BR

19,500
9,000
84,000
18,500
8,000
77,000
13,000
6,000
56,000

1BR
Deluxe

22,500
12,000
105,000
19,500
9,000
84,000
18,500
8,000
77,000

2BR
Deluxe

32,000
18,000
154,000
25,500
15,000
105,000
22,500
12,000
105,000

2BR
Lockoff

42,500
21,000
189,000
38,000
17,000
162,000
31,500
14,000
133,000

2BR
Loft

41,000
20,000
182,000
32,000
18,000
154,000
25,500
15,000
105,000

Per Night
Per Week
Per Night
Per Week
Per Night

Per Week



