Weeks	Nights	1 BR	1 BR Deluxe	2 BR Deluxe	2 BR Lockoff	2 BR Loft	
16-43 47-48, 51-52	Fri-Sat	19,500	22,500	32,000	42,500	41,000	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	9,000	12,000	18,000	21,000	20,000	
	Full Week	84,000	105,000	154,000	189,000	182,000	Per Week
10-15 44-46	Fri-Sat	18,500	19,500	25,500	38,000	32,000	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	8,000	9,000	15,000	17,000	18,000	
	Full Week	77,000	84,000	105,000	162,000	154,000	Per Week
1-9 49-50	Fri-Sat	13,000	18,500	22,500	31,500	25,500	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	6,000	8,000	12,000	14,000	15,000	
	Full Week	56,000	77,000	105,000	133,000	105,000	Per Week